
Training Level Test 1

 (C) Gribbons, 

Caletto's SymphonyMolly Adams 69.808% 1181.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019574

Zenith DenaliLauren New 64.808% 2168.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019573

Garrocha  CdfJessica Starck 64.808% 3168.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019559

LamarckJulia Stephenson 60.962% 4158.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019503

AuroraGeorge Lambros 53.269% 5138.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019566

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Osborn, 

Delta Force (Reese)Laurie Wettstone 71.724% 1208.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019518

Zenith DenaliLauren New 68.793% 2199.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019573

Caletto's SymphonyMolly Adams 67.586% 1196.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019574

Garrocha  CdfJessica Starck 67.241% 3195.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019559

Havana  CdfMicah Andrews 64.310% 4186.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019572

DamascusPaige May 63.793% 2185.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019501

Stanley's StickSally Cook 62.586% 3181.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019510

Training Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Osborn, 

Delta Force (Reese)Laurie Wettstone 70.517% 1204.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019518

Caletto's SymphonyMolly Adams 67.414% 1195.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019574

Mr. MarshmallowJane Pittman 65.690% 2190.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019504

Gut Neuenhofs GatsbyDagmar Fadeley 64.655% 3187.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019534

Hazels Misty DreamerKatie Erpel 64.138% 2186.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019575

Stanley's StickSally Cook 62.414% 4181.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019510

LamarckJulia Stephenson 62.069% 3180.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019503

Captain UnderpantsAnn Eaker 61.034% 4177.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019502

DamascusPaige May 57.241% 5166.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019501

First Level Test 1

 (C) Osborn, 

Fernhill CopasEmma Spring 73.276% 1212.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019545

Feras Last GiftLeah Kadar-hodd 69.138% 2200.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019555

Bat Outta HeavenJulia Wendell 68.793% 3199.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019515

Qredible DreamKatie Cummings 67.241% 4195.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019536

First AroundKaitlin Hartford 66.552% 5193.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019514

First Level Test 2

 (C) Gribbons, 

Bat Outta HeavenJulia Wendell 64.286% 1225.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019515

Fernhill CopasEmma Spring 62.429% 2218.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 2019545

Gut Neuenhofs GatsbyRegina Mueck 61.143% 3214.0OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019561
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First Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Gribbons, 

LevanderKatie Erpel 70.278% 1253.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019541

Peter PanBrittany Jamison 65.972% 2237.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019539

VintageSandra Pulliam 65.417% 3235.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019543

Fernhill CopasEmma Spring 65.417% 4235.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019545

Don Ryan VFLauren White 65.139% 1234.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019527

First AroundKaitlin Hartford 64.861% 5233.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019514

Feras Last GiftLeah Kadar-hodd 64.583% 2232.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019555

Mahogany MistCharlotte Greenbaum 64.306% 3231.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019546

Mr. MarshmallowJane Pittman 58.333% 4210.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019504

Galaxy CDFElise Bishop 56.806% 6204.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019538

Second Level Test 1

 (C) Osborn, 

Mr. BrownKatie Cummings 67.703% 1250.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019535

HillieSavannah Sheldon 64.189% 2237.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019562

PendragonKelly Patterson 63.649% 3235.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019507

Mahogany MistCharlotte Greenbaum 62.297% 4230.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019546

Balera CBFBrandt Conley 61.216% 5226.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019528

Second Level Test 2

 (C) Gribbons, 

Mama MiaKiersten Miller 68.902% 1282.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 2 2019556

3rd Times The CharmCindy Phillips 61.098% 2250.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 2 2019508

PendragonKelly Patterson 55.488% 3227.5OpenSecond Level, Test 2 2019507

Second Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Gribbons, 

Mama MiaKiersten Miller 65.714% 1276.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2019556

Juneau TFMartine C Duff 60.714% 2255.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019516

Night MusicRegina Mueck 60.476% 3254.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019532

3rd Times The CharmCindy Phillips 58.810% 4247.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019508

Peter PanBrittany Jamison 57.143% 5240.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019539

Third Level Test 1

 (C) Gribbons, 

Faraon Jf 11Melanie Mitchell 66.622% 1246.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019524

Eisenhower JPMarian Bickers 64.459% 2238.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019564

Mr. BrownKatie Cummings 60.405% 3223.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019535

Remembrance FvLaurie Wallace 56.892% 4210.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019522

Third Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Osborn, 

HarosLisa Royal 68.875% 1275.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019542
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Faraon Jf 11Melanie Mitchell 68.125% 2272.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019524

Tronc IiMicah Andrews 63.375% 3253.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019571

Jett StreamDanielle Hewitt 62.250% 4249.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019521

Remembrance FvLaurie Wallace 61.625% 5246.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019522

Fourth Level Test 1

 (C) Gribbons, 

HarosLisa Royal 66.667% 1260.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2019542

BeringerSophia Reginelli 63.974% 2249.5JR/YRFourth Level, Test 1 2019551

Eisenhower JPMarian Bickers 60.128% 3234.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019564

Fourth Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Osborn, 

PierreKiersten Miller 61.111% 1220.0JR/YRFourth Level, Test 3 2019557

FEI Prix St. Georges Q

 (C) Gribbons, 

LikesLanceAlotPippa Moon 60.588% 1206.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021513

BrahmJanice H Saul 60.441% 2205.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021523

BiscottiCaroline Stearns 57.353% 3195.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021505

RaniaSusan Bender 56.912% 4193.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021569

FabianJulie Hill 56.471% 5192.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021533

Cuartelero IVPeri Lambros 54.559% 6185.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021567

FEI Intermediare I Q

 (C) Osborn, 

BonecoMelissa Vaughn 69.853% 1237.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 2021537

Mighty MangarooLaura Vandervliet 55.735% 2189.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 2021553

FEI Grand Prix Q

 (C) Osborn, 

Guateque  IvJessica Starck 66.196% 1304.5OpenFEI Grand Prix 2021544

WicketKathy Viele 59.457% 2273.5Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2021529

FestinaHolly Spencer 54.130% 3249.0Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2021565

FEI ParaEquestrian TOC

 (C) Osborn, 

Richard LowenherzMeghan Benge 71.143% 1249.0OpenFEI Para III Novice B547

FEI TOC Q

 (C) Osborn, 

Rock PhantomNilson Moreira Da Silva 66.818% 1147.0OpenFEI 2019 Olympic Games Eventing Dressage Te552

USEF TOC (No Freestyle, YH or Para) Q

 (C) Osborn, 

Juneau TFMartine C Duff 61.905% 1260.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019516

AuroraGeorge Lambros 60.000% 2156.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019566
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USDF Freestyle TOC Q (Training - 4th)

 (C) Gribbons, 

HillieCarol Wertz 68.333% 1205.0Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Second Level 2019563

You Got ItHeidi Jones 64.833% 2194.5Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2019531

USEF YH 4-Year Old Test

 (C) Gribbons, 

Stormy MaeLaura Jumpp 118.000% 159.0OpenUSEF Four-Year-Old Test 2019577

Dressage Seat Equitation

 (C) Gribbons, 

LamarckJulia Stephenson 717.500% 171.8JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation503

Materiale Three Year Old Fillies

 (C) Osborn, 

Just GretelCaroline Stearns 74.800% 174.8Open2019 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet506

Introductory Level Test B

 (C) Gribbons, 

Great AfleetSamantha Cribb 65.938% 1105.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019576

Training Level Test 1

 (C) Osborn, 

Zenith DenaliLauren New 73.654% 1191.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019573

Garrocha  CdfJessica Starck 72.885% 2189.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019559

Caletto's SymphonyMolly Adams 70.385% 3183.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019574

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Gribbons, 

Caletto's SymphonyMolly Adams 71.379% 1207.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019574

Garrocha  CdfJessica Starck 69.828% 2202.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019559

Zenith DenaliLauren New 67.586% 3196.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019573

Stanley's StickSally Cook 63.966% 4185.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019510

Training Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Gribbons, 

Faro CDFJessica Starck 69.483% 1201.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019526

Caletto's SymphonyMolly Adams 64.828% 1188.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019574

LamarckJulia Stephenson 62.586% 2181.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019503

RevelationMerance Adams 61.034% 2177.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019548

Hazels Misty DreamerKatie Erpel 61.034% 3177.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019575

Gut Neuenhofs GatsbyDagmar Fadeley 60.862% 3176.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019534

Havana  CdfMicah Andrews 60.345% 4175.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019572

Stanley's StickSally Cook 58.966% 4171.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019510

AuroraGeorge Lambros 53.448% 5155.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019566

Godiva CdfElise Bishop 51.034% 6148.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019568
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First Level Test 1

 (C) Gribbons, 

Qredible DreamKatie Cummings 65.690% 1190.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019536

First Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Osborn, 

Faro CDFJessica Starck 76.389% 1275.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019526

LevanderKatie Erpel 74.444% 2268.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019541

Don Ryan VFLauren White 74.306% 1267.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019527

Lexicon VEBBrittany Jamison 72.139% 3259.7OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019540

VintageSandra Pulliam 71.944% 4259.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019543

Google CdfMicah Andrews 70.694% 5254.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019570

Local ColorCindy Waund 67.222% 2242.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019549

Galaxy CDFElise Bishop 66.806% 6240.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019538

Mr. MarshmallowJane Pittman 62.778% 3226.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019504

Second Level Test 1

 (C) Gribbons, 

HillieSavannah Sheldon 64.730% 1239.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019562

Impress SVNMartine C Duff 64.459% 2238.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019517

Mr. BrownKatie Cummings 63.784% 3236.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019535

Balera CBFBrandt Conley 52.027% 4192.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019528

Second Level Test 2

 (C) Osborn, 

3rd Times The CharmCindy Phillips 68.659% 1281.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 2 2019508

PendragonKelly Patterson 60.244% 2247.0OpenSecond Level, Test 2 2019507

Second Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Osborn, 

3rd Times The CharmCindy Phillips 66.310% 1278.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019508

Night MusicRegina Mueck 63.452% 2266.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019532

Third Level Test 1

 (C) Osborn, 

Mr. BrownKatie Cummings 66.757% 1247.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019535

Third Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Gribbons, 

HarosLisa Royal 70.625% 1282.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019542

Fourth Level Test 1

 (C) Osborn, 

HarosLisa Royal 68.590% 1267.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2019542

BeringerSophia Reginelli 66.026% 2257.5JR/YRFourth Level, Test 1 2019551
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FEI Prix St. Georges Q

 (C) Osborn, 

BrahmJanice H Saul 63.235% 1215.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021523

BiscottiCaroline Stearns 61.029% 2207.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021505

PierreKiersten Miller 60.735% 3206.5JR/YRFEI Prix St. Georges 2021557

Red HawkHolly Van Zyl 57.941% 4197.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021520

FabianJulie Hill 55.735% 5189.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021533

Cuartelero IVPeri Lambros 53.235% 6181.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021567

FEI Intermediare I Q

 (C) Gribbons, 

BonecoMelissa Vaughn 67.647% 1230.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 2021537

USEF YH 4-Year Old Test

 (C) Osborn, 

Stormy MaeLaura Jumpp 120.000% 160.0OpenUSEF Four-Year-Old Test 2019577

Dressage Seat Equitation

 (C) Osborn, 

LamarckJulia Stephenson 786.670% 178.7JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation503

Materiale Three Year Old Fillies

 (C) Gribbons, 

Just GretelCaroline Stearns 76.600% 176.6Open2019 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet506
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